

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT APPEAL No.258 of 2024 and batch

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	21.4.2025	<u>NJS, J & TRR, J</u> <u>W.A. No.258 of 2024</u> It is represented that the learned Advocate General is requested to appear in this appeal on behalf of the Andhra Pradesh Public Service Commission. At his request, list the appeal on 28.4.2025. <u>W.A. Nos. 259, 269, 271, 274, 277, 279, 287, 314, 317, 318, 319, 338, 339, 341, 342, 343, 344, 345, 348, 349, 354, 357, 358, 360, 362, 363, 364, 369, 370, 371, 372, 373, 374, 375, 376, 377, 407, 420 and 442 of 2024</u> List the appeals along with W.A. No.258 of 2024. NJS, J TRR,J <i>vasu</i>	